31R CORRIDA DE SO SEBASTIZO BM

CORRIDA 7TKM MORADOR MASC

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 150 TADEU DARC COUTO RIMULO M 37 M3039 1 00:23:30
2 237 ANDRE LUIZ DOMINGUES CAMPOS M 38 M3039 2 SENNA 00:25:34
3 447 FELIPE FERREIRA VIDAL CRISOSTOMO M 36 M3039 3 00:27:13
4 754 MATHEUS ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA M 29 M2029 1 00:27:29
5 498 GUILHERME ARAUJO DE SOUZA M 23 M2029 2 00:27:30
6 4 GILBERTO FERREIRA DA SILVA M 52 M5059 1 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:27:33
7 981 WASHINGTON M 32 M3039 4 GYM RUN 00:27:37
8 534 ISMAEL ALCIDIO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 59 M5059 2 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:27:41
9 95 HERIC ARAUJO SUCKOW BARROS M 27 M2029 3 00:28:32
10 125 MARCIO VINICIUS DE FARIA JUSTO M 18 MO0019 1 00:28:39

CARDOSO
11 771 MIGUEL ARCANJO NARDELI LOPES M 64 M6069 1 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:28:39
12 316 CELSO PEREIRA DA SILVA M 51 M5059 3 00:28:44
13 401 ELIMAR DIAS DOS SANTOS M 45 M4049 1 00:29:01
14 955 VAGNER VIEIRA DA CRUZ FILHO M 54 M5059 4 INDIVIDUAL 00:29:03
15 20 JOAO CARLOS DE ANDRADE M 54 M5059 5 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:29:18
16 139 RODINILSON RODRIGUES PEREIRA M 44 M4049 2 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:29:20
17 140 ELIAS FERREIRA DA SILVA M 63 M6069 2 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:29:22
18 40 GERALDO JOSE FERREIRA M 67 M6069 3 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:29:39
19 168 ALAN CARLOS DUTRA M 41 M4049 3 00:29:48
20 643 LIELSON DOS SANTOS M 39 M3039 5 00:29:54
21 638 LEONARDO MARTINS AGUIAR M 27 M2029 4 00:29:59
22 708 MARCELO OLIVEIRA M 43 MA4049 4 PRA CORRER 00:30:27
23 695 MAICON MARCOLINO M 38 M3039 6 SENNA 00:30:31
24 661 LUCCAS NEVES NARDY M 37 M3039 7 00:30:35
25 35 JOSE RONALDO DE ANDRADE M 65 M6069 4 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:30:40
26 793 PABLO DA SILVA PEREIRA M 31 M3039 8 00:30:42
27 416 ERNANE MIGUEL COELHO M 39 M3039 9 PRA CORRER 00:30:50
28 26  SERGIO FERNANDO SILVA M 60 M6069 5 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:31:00
29 998 YURI GABRIEL VIANA SILVA M 22 M2029 5 00:31:03
30 707 MARCELO LUIZ DA COSTA M 50 M5059 6 TIME PILAD 00:31:03
31 238 ANDRE LUIZ RODRIGUES M 43 M4049 5 00:31:09
32 953 VAGNER JOSE DE MATTOS M 56 M5059 7 CORBAMA 00:31:13
33 948 THIAGO DA SILVA MOHALLEM PEREIRA M 29 M2029 6 00:31:27
34 9 JOSE ARNALDO DE ANDRADE M 58 M5059 8 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:31:42
35 117 KAIO MARCELO M 27 M2029 7 BELAB FITNESS 00:31:43
36 277 BRUNO GOMES DE ALMEIDA M 34 M3039 10 00:31:44
37 341 CLEITON RAMON FERREIRA PENA M 43 MA4049 6 00:31:46
38 116 KAIQUE MARCELO M 27 M2029 8 BELAB FITNESS 00:31:54
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53
517
512
107
860

23
956
898
278
156
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386

47
289
994
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960
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36

37
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877
273
415
950

682
896
426

92

467
992

78

593
43
126

31R CORRIDA DE SO SEBASTIZO BM

CORRIDA 7TKM MORADOR MASC

IAN ANDERSON FAUSTINO TORRES
HIGOR NOGUEIRA ARAUJO
HELENO PEREIRA

BRUNO SANTOS CARVALHO

RENAN DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO
NASCIMENT

FRANSCISCO DE ASSIS RODRIGUES
VALDENIR CARLOS DA SILVA
RONIE CABRAL

BRUNO LAZARONI QUINTANILHA
ADALTON DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO
IGOR RODRIGUES SILVA

GABRIEL DE SOUZA MUNIZ
EDNILSON DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
JONATAS NUNES DA SILVA
RONALDO BATALHA

YANN SEIXAS BARBOSA

GLENIER KILDARE DOS SANTOS
VANDERSON TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
EDGAR RESENDE

RENAN SILVA LOPES

LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
GERSON BICALHO

RAPHAEL BENEVENUTO

ROBERTO LOUZADA TURETA
BRUNNO DONELLES RODRIGUES NOGU
ERIC CRISPIM GOMES

TIAGO DA SILVA GONCALVES

LUIZ FELIPE SOUZA
RONAN BUENO
EVANDRO LUCIANO
RODRIGO DRABLE COSTA

GEOVANNY RAMOS DA SILVA
AMBROSIO

FLAVIO FERNANDO DOS SANTOS

WINDLINBERG FRANCISCO DE JESUS
LIMA

THALISON PEIXOTO DA SILVA

JULIO CESAR DA SILVA

FLAVIO DE LACERDA BATALHA
WILLIA REZENDE DE OLIVEIRA
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M2029
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039

M6069
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029
M2029
MO0019
M5059
M2029
M6069
M2029
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M6069
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039

M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M3039

M4049
M3039

M2029
M4049
M4049
M3039

Corrida e Aventura

11

12
13

[e)]

14
15
10
11

10
12

13
16

17

11
10
18
19
14
20

21
15
22
11
23

12
24

16
13
14
25

PRA CORRER
AGUIA

00:32:05
00:32:15
00:32:19
00:32:20

SHOPTRAINER 00:32:22

CLUBE CORBAMA 00:32:29
00:32:31
00:32:37
00:32:39
00:32:42
00:32:43
00:32:44
00:32:46
00:32:56
00:32:56
00:32:57
00:32:58
00:32:59
00:33:03
00:33:04
00:33:04
00:33:09
00:33:10
00:33:12
00:33:13
00:33:20
00:33:28

M3 RUN

CTOFFC

PRA CORRER

BOX RX

CLUBE CORBAMA
CLUBE CORBAMA

MOTUS
PERFORMANCE

00:33:33
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:33:46
00:33:57

NAO POSSUE 00:33:58

00:34:00

PRA CORRER 00:34:09
00:34:15
00:34:19

00:34:20

CLUBE CORBAMA
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110
111
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113
114
115
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880
462
359
472
867
180
66

459
803
96
892

696
200
451
21
373
197
172
282
24
100
45
704
969
338
302
637
142
660
418
300
29
305
509
16
676
673
770
274
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ROBSON GONCALVES VICENTE
FERNANDO NEVES

DANIEL DE JESUS LOPES

GABRIEL ALEXANDRE DE CARVALHO
RICARDO ALEXANDRE DE CARVALHO
ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
PABLO PEREIRA DE CASTILHO
MARCUS VINICIUS PIRES DE BARROS
FERNANDO DA SILVA CORTES
PAULO

MAURO JUNIOR LOPES

ROGERIO CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO

MAILSON LUCAS DA SILVA

ALTAIR JOSE DE ALMEIDA

FELIPE MARINHO DE SA

WELINGTON FERREIRA BRAGA
DIEGO SOARES

ALMACHIO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
ALDO DA SILVA ANGELO

CAIO MATHEUS SOUZA

REGINALDO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
ROGERIO LOPES

THIAGO NUNES DEPAULA

MARCELO DE ANDRADE NAVES
VICTOR GOMES SANTIAGO

CLEBER MARCOS BENTO

CARLOS EDUARDO MARQUES ALMADA
LEONARDO JOSE DA SILVA

FABRICIO DA SILVA GALDINO

LUCAS MASCARENHAS CRUZ
ESTEFANO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
CARLOS EDUARDO CORDEIRO BATISTA
MARCELO MARTINS PINTO

CARLOS HEN PEREIRA

HEDERSON GALANTINI DE OLIVEIRA
UBALDO ROSARIO MALECK

LUIS CLAUDIO

LUCIO DUTRA

MIGUEL ANGELO DE CARVALHO
BRUNO
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M4049
M5059
M2029
M0019
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M3039
M5059
M2029
M5059

M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M2029
M5059
M2029
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049
M2029
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M6069
M6069
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M5059
M2029

Corrida e Aventura

15
12
17
3
16
17
18
13
26
14
18
15

27
16
28
19
29
19
17
20
18
20
30
21
21
22
31
23
32
33
34
19
9
10
24
20
35
36
21
22

00:34:46
00:34:47
00:34:52
00:34:52
00:34:52
00:34:54
00:35:01
00:35:08
00:35:16
00:35:20
00:35:21
00:35:22

CLUBE CORBAMA

OFFICINA DO CORPO
PRA CORRER
BEST RUNNERS

BAROES DO
PEDALZINHO

00:35:25
00:35:27
00:35:29
00:35:39
00:36:02
00:36:06
00:36:12
00:36:41
00:36:43
00:36:48
00:36:54
00:37:00
00:37:01
00:37:07
00:37:11
00:37:16
00:37:20
00:37:23
00:37:31
00:37:37
00:37:42
00:37:47
00:37:47
00:37:50
00:37:53
00:37:53
00:37:55
00:38:00

SEVEN FITNESS

CLUBE CORBAMA

OFICINA DO CORPO

FIRJAN SESI

CLUBE CORBAMA

PRA CORRER

CORBAMA

PRA CORRER

CLUBE CORBAMA

BEST TRIP
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142
143
144
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146
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148
149
150

151
152
153
154
155

169
918
570
235
524
612
450
71
988
502
828
718
166
315
378
563
891
505
382
532
843
50
884

501
479
917
369
337
763
33
370
656
280
720

521
817
424
795
713
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CORRIDA 7TKM MORADOR MASC

ALAN CARLOS JORGE DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO SAMPAIO RIBAS

JORGE RODRIGUES ZAMLUTI
ANDRE LUCIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
IAGO DEBOSSAN FIORAVANTE
KLEITON DE ALMEIDA ALVES
FELIPE MAICON BARBIER LAMEIRA
RENATO DA SILVA MARTINS
WILLIAM VARGAS

GUILHERME XAVIER SILVA

RAFAEL AUGUSTO

MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA CASTRO JUN
ADRIANO SEBASTIAO DA SILVA
CELMO DE MELO

DIOGO NUNES BARBOSA

JOAO GABRIEL ROCHA ROSA
ROGERIO ALVES LEONI

GUSTAVO DE SOUZA SILVA
DREYFUS DOS SANTOS VENTURA
ISAIAS GOMIDE MONTEIRO
RAMON LUIZ BUENO MARTINS
ROBSON PEREIRA MARQUES BRAGA
RODRIGO DELPHIM LIMA

GUILHERME DOS SANTOS

GECIMAR DE SOUZA SILVA

SERGIO ANDRE TORRES JUSTO
DEJAIR CAETANO MEDEIROS JUNIOR
CLEBER CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS
MAYCON GOMES LEITE DA SILVA
CARLOS AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO
DEMTRIUS LUIZ JUSTINO DOS ANJOS
LUCAS ALMEIDA DE CARVALHO
BRUNO OLIVEIRA BASTOA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE JESUS MOREIRA
LEITE

HUGO DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE TAVARES PORTO
EVALDO COSENDEY DE MELO
PABLO SALES BRAUNE

MARCO ANTONIO COSTA OLIVEIRA
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M2029
M6069
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M6069
M3039
M3039
M2029
M4049
M6069
M2029
M2029
M5059
M2029
M3039
M4049
M3039
M2029
M4049

M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M2029
M7099
M2029
M2029
M3039
M3039

M3039
M2029
M4049
M3039
M5059

Corrida e Aventura

23
11
25
22
37
38
39
26
12
40
41
24
27
13
25
26
23
27
42
28
43
28
29

44
30
31
32
24
29
1
30
31
45
46

47
32
33
48
25

SAAE BARRA MANSA

00:38:00
00:38:03
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:13
00:38:16
00:38:19
00:38:25
00:38:25
00:38:31
00:38:41
00:38:52
00:38:53
00:38:53
00:38:53
00:38:55
00:38:55
00:38:56
00:39:00
00:39:00
00:39:08
00:39:13
00:39:18

L RUN
DESBRAVADORES
PRA CORRER

PARCAS DO EDU
PRA CORRER
TIME PILAD

PRA CORRER

RODRIGO DELPHIM
PERS

00:39:35
00:39:39
00:39:48
00:40:15
00:40:23
00:40:24
00:40:41
00:40:45
00:40:47
00:41:00
00:41:00

T RUNNERS

TIME PILAD

CLUBE CORBAMA

PRA CORRER

00:41:02
00:41:12
00:41:37
00:41:37

CORBAMA 00:41:49
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184
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

809
633
252
134
511
788
797
133
392
911
952
108
866
820
177
374
101
388
60
814
482
41
105
179
151
597
525

885
959
688

752
768
756
805
577
888
449
149
261

31R CORRIDA DE SO SEBASTIZO BM
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PAULO ROBERTO BASTOS

LEO DE OLIVEIRA

ANGELO LEMOS TEODORO

LUCAS SOARES FRANCA RAMOS
HELDER OLIVEIRA NEPOMUCENO
NETTO

PASQUINEO DA CUNHA TEODORO
BRUNO DE SOUZA BARBOSA SANTOS
ELBER ROBERTO DO CARMO FILHO
SAMUEL DELFIM MENDES

VAGNER ANTONIO DE MATTOS
MARCO ANTONIO CAMBRAIA CAMPOS
RICA FILGUE DA SILVA

PHELIPE ALVES DE JESUS

ALEX RAMOS DA SILVA

DIEGO VINICIUS DA SILVA

FANUEL TALES DOS SANTOS ROCHA
EDUARDO RAMYRES SILVA

LUIZ GUSTAVO BRAGA

PEDRO AMERICO PEREIRA DE CARVA
GEOVANE LEITE RODRIGUES
EDUARDO AMARAL SILVA NASCIMENTO
CLAUDIO ROGERIO PIMENTEL ESCOBAR
ALEXANDRE DE LUZIA MACHADO
THIAGO DIAS DA FONTE

KAIQUE DOS SANTOS

IGOR COUTINHO DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO LAZARINO DOS SANTOS
VANDERSON MESQUITA
LUIZ PHILIPPE MARTINS NASSIF

MATEUS CHIEREGATE

MICHEL GOMES DE ALMEI ALVES
MATHEUS DA COSTA CARNEIRO
PAULO CESAR PEREIRA JUNIOR

JOSE ROBERTO SOUZA DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO ROCHA

FELIPE LUIZ SARGENTELLI

ABILIO AUGUSTO QUINDELER QUINTAS
ATHOS ROBERTO SOARES ROSENBURG
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M5059
M4049
M4049
M2029
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029
M2029
M2029
M6069
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M6069
M4049
M3039
M3039
MO0019
M3039

M3039
M3039
M2029

MO0019
M2029
M2029
M4049
M6069
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039

Corrida e Aventura

26
34
35
33
36
37
49
50
34
35
36
14
38
51
52
53
54
55
39
40
56
15
41
57
58
4
59

60
61
37

38
39
42
16
62
63
64
65

CORBAMA 00:41:59
00:42:10
00:42:13
00:42:17
00:42:17
00:42:24
00:42:31
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:36
00:42:45
00:42:48
00:42:48
00:43:15
00:43:20
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:43:57
00:43:58
00:43:59
00:44:00
00:44:06
00:44:09
00:44:15
00:44:18
00:44:18
00:44:19

TIME PILAD

SABE LEVAR A VIDA

EQUIPE CORRERIA

CORBAMA
SMIJEL

PRA CORRER
PRA CORRER

CLUBE CORBAMA

IGORANZOL
PERSONAL TRAINER
CORBAMA 00:44:36
00:44:55

OS BAROES DO 00:45:31

PEDALZINHO
00:45:33
00:45:57
00:46:11
00:46:23
00:47:04
00:47:08
00:47:46
00:48:13
00:48:35
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31R CORRIDA DE SO SEBASTIZO BM

CORRIDA 7TKM MORADOR MASC

195 886 RODRIGO MACIEL COSTA M 35 M3039 66 PRA CORRER 00:48:36
196 52 JULIANO PIMENTA DE FARIA M 40 M4049 43 PRA CORRER 00:48:36
197 7  CLAUDIO GOMES DA FRANCA M 69 M6069 - PC  COR.CADEIRA DE 00:48:37
RODA
198 49 JONATHAN DIAS DA SILVA M 28 M2029 40 PRA CORRER 00:48:42
199 147 MAURICIO GOMES RIBEIRO M 43 MA4049 44 BESTTRIP 00:49:01
200 146 JOAO BAPTISTA DE BARROS JUNIOR M 59 M5059 27 BESTTRIP 00:49:08
201 76 IGOR ANTONIO DE CARVALHO M 31 M™M3039 67 PRA CORRER 00:49:26
202 136 PAULO CESAR DE SOUZA MOREIRA M 53 M5059 28 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:50:08
203 989 WILLIAN DE CARVALHO M 36 M3039 68 00:50:33
204 12 ABELARDO GOMES DA SILVA M 63 M6069 17 CLUBE CORBAMA 00:50:56
205 152 RALPH DOUGLAS ROMANELI DE O. M 44 M4049 45 00:51:49
206 971 VINICIUS ALVARENGA LOUZADA M 38 M3039 69 00:51:50
207 399 ELIELTON DE SOUZA AMORIM M 37 M3039 70 00:52:29
208 553 JEFFERSON M 34 M3039 71 AGUIA 00:53:49
209 773 MIGUEL PENA FORTE PEREZ M 10 MO0019 6 00:53:57
210 155 ADALTO PEREZ M 41 MA4049 46 00:53:58
211 364 DANILO NEVES M 27 M2029 41 RIO DE JANEIRO 00:53:59
212 535 ITALO DASILVA DE PAULA M 15 MO0019 7 00:54:04
213 760 MATHEUS MELLO DE FREITAS M 30 M3039 72 00:55:56
214 143 TIAGO FONSECA ARAUJO M 36 M3039 73 00:56:09
215 64  YAGO DIAS DOS SANTOS M 14 MO0019 8 PRA CORRER 00:58:06
216 132 MARCUS VINICIUS CAMPOS M 38 M3039 74 BELAB FITNESS 00:58:12
217 483 GERMANO LEAL MAGACHO ANDRADE M 39 M3039 75 01:01:48
218 413 EMILIANO SOARES MONTEIRO M 58 M5059 29 01:01:59
219 2 EROS DOS SANTOS M 48 M4049 47 01:02:18
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